Ordering information
ETX-10P US
10-inch 2-way powered loudspeaker, black, US 120V
Order number ETX-10P-US
ETX-10P EU
10-inch 2-way powered loudspeaker, black, EU 240V
Order number ETX-10P-EU
Accessories
ETX-10P Wall Mount Bracket
Wall mount bracket for ETX-10P, black
Order number ETX-BRKT10
ETX-10P Truss Adaptor
Truss adaptor for ETX-10P, black
Order number ETX-TCA-S
ETX-10P Cover
Padded cover for ETX-10P, EV logo
Order number ETX-10P-CVR
EBK-M10 Eyebolt Attachment Kit
Forged M10 eyebolt kit, set of 3
Order number EBK-M10-3PACK
3 | ETX-10P
Represented by:
Germany:
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH
Robert-Bosch-Ring 5
85630 Grasbrunn
Germany
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.
12000 Portland Avenue South
Burnsville MN 55337
USA
© Bosch Security Systems 2014 | Data subject to change without notice
Document Number F.01U.285.616 | Vs3 | 02. Jul 2014